Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results

Date 8/23/20

Series
Scratch Optional
59 X $20.00 = $1,180.00
1t Cameron Foster ~ $350.00 733
24 Clay Reese $175.00 696
2"d Mike Anderson $175.00 696
4th Kirstin Foster $ 70.00 663
5th Kendle Miles $ 50.00 660
6" Robert Lueloff $ 50.00 643
7t Justin Sanchez $ 45.00 638
8t Brandon Smith $ 45.00 634
oth Will Magana $ 40.00 631
10t Adam Breckenridge $ 40.00 622
11% Craig Briggs $ 35.00 615
11 Toby Cooper $ 35.00 615
13t Ken Hayase-Fong $ 30.00 597
14 Raelyn Hazen $ 30.00 596
15" Kendle Miles $ 30.00 592
16t Braydn Linke $ 25.00 590
17" Gordon Shelley $ 25.00 588
18" Jay Gneiting $ 25.00 587
18t Ron D’Ambrosio  $ 25.00 587
20th $ 0.00
21t $ 0.00
Total $1,300.00
Dale Williams won the
Strom Bowling Ball.
143 Bowlers
143 X 28.00 $4,004.00
Added Money $ 13.00
Ball Raffle $ 173.00
Optional Scratch $1,300.00
Total Prize Fund $ 5,490.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
1oth
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21th
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th
28th
29th
30th
31th
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
4oth
41th
42nd
43rd
44th

Qualifying

Main Event
Ron D’Ambrosio
Robert Lueloff
Will Magana
Jay Gneiting
Pete Sosnowski
Mike Anderson
Leah Regley
Gene Martinez
Chet Alexander
Toby Cooper
Brandon Smith
Darrick Grimmett
Clay Reese
Aaron Manuel
Dante Bernal
Doug Flanders
Gordon Shelley
Jake Eyre
Johnathon Richards
Scott Weber
Craig Briggs
David Gneiting
Martin Solis
Randy Lund
Adam Breckenridge
Keith Hess
April Sanchez
Jose Cedeno
Richard Uyeda
Rich Penman
Kendle Miles
Kirstin Foster
Justin Sanchez
Gus Moore
Ryan Willis
Jimmy Rickard
Cameron Foster

$600.00
$300.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$125.00
$125.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PRSP ORHHRPHH

Series
644
646
712
650
652
741
650
666
675
684
691
768
699
656
671
656
669
668
684
659
646
654
705
663
643
672
666
682
645
699
660
702
665
646
646
673
739



Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results Continued

45th $ .00
46t $ .00
47th $ .00
48th $ .00
49th $ .00
50th $ .00
51t $ .00
15t squad cut score 645 52nd $ .00
2" squad cut score 643 53rd $ .00
Ladies score 650 54th $ .00
55th $ .00
56th $ .00
57t $ .00
58th $ .00
59th $ .00
60t $ .00
61th $ .00
Total $4,190.00

143 Entries x $2.00 = $286.00 held for last tournament dated April 11, 2021. Total expense money
held for the last tournament $336.00. Entries $286.00 + Xtra 50.00 c/o $ .00 = $336.00

($.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).
Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $32.00.
Total monies held for the last tournament 4/11/21. $368.00. ($336.00 +$ .00 +$32.00)

300 game pot - $1,475.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $1,332.00 + $143.00=1,475.00
Congratulations- - bowled in Qualifying. Wins $.00. ($1332.00 - $.00 = $1,332.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Bonwood Bowl
9/20/20 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive
$3,947.00 Carry over from Tourn. August 23, 2020
$1,170.00 = $10.00 X 117 entries
$ .00 Added Money + (no paid entry)
$5,117.00 Total for next tournament

Entries: 1t $657.00 Ron D’Ambrosio
Men - 129 Entries 2" $394.00 Robert Lueloff
Women -14 Entry 39 $264.00 Will Magana

Total $1,315.00 25% Payout from 8/23/20



