Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results

Date 8/23/20				Qualifyi		
	;	Series		Main Event	J	Series
Scratch Optional			1 st	Ron D'Ambrosio	\$600.00	644
59 X \$20.00 = \$1,180.00)		2 nd	Robert Lueloff	\$300.00	646
			3 rd	Will Magana	\$175.00	712
1 st Cameron Foster	\$350.00	733	4 th	Jay Gneiting	\$150.00	650
2nd Clay Reese	\$175.00	696	5 th	Pete Sosnowski	\$130.00	652
2nd Mike Anderson	\$175.00	696	6 th	Mike Anderson	\$125.00	741
4th Kirstin Foster	\$ 70.00	663	7 th	Leah Regley	\$125.00	650
5 th Kendle Miles	\$ 50.00	660	8 th	Gene Martinez	\$115.00	666
6th Robert Lueloff	\$ 50.00	643	9 th	Chet Alexander	\$115.00	675
7 th Justin Sanchez	\$ 45.00	638	10 th	Toby Cooper	\$110.00	684
8 th Brandon Smith	\$ 45.00	634	11 th	Brandon Smith	\$110.00	691
9th Will Magana	\$ 40.00	631	12 th	Darrick Grimmett	\$105.00	768
10 th Adam Breckenridge		622	13 th	Clay Reese	\$105.00	699
11 th Craig Briggs	\$ 35.00	615	14 th	Aaron Manuel	\$105.00	656
11 th Toby Cooper	\$ 35.00	615	15 th	Dante Bernal	\$100.00	671
13th Ken Hayase-Fong	\$ 30.00	597	16 th	Doug Flanders	\$100.00	656
14 th Raelyn Hazen	\$ 30.00	596	17 th	Gordon Shelley	\$100.00	669
15 th Kendle Miles	\$ 30.00	592	18 th	Jake Eyre	\$100.00	668
16 th Braydn Linke	\$ 25.00	590	19 th	Johnathon Richards	\$ 95.00	684
17 th Gordon Shelley	\$ 25.00	588	20 th	Scott Weber	\$ 95.00	659
18 th Jay Gneiting	\$ 25.00	587	21 th	Craig Briggs	\$ 95.00	646
18 th Ron D'Ambrosio	\$ 25.00	587	22 nd	David Gneiting	\$ 90.00	654
20 th	\$ 0.00		23 rd	Martin Solis	\$ 90.00	705
21 th	<u>\$ 0.00</u>		24 th	Randy Lund	\$ 85.00	663
Total	\$1,300.00		25 th	Adam Breckenridge	\$ 85.00	643
			26 th	Keith Hess	\$ 80.00	672
Dale Williams won the			26 th	April Sanchez	\$ 80.00	666
Strom Bowling Ball.			28 th	Jose Cedeno	\$ 75.00	682
			29 th	Richard Uyeda	\$ 75.00	645
			30 th	Rich Penman	\$ 70.00	699
			31 th	Kendle Miles	\$ 65.00	660
			32 nd	Kirstin Foster	\$ 60.00	702
			33 rd	Justin Sanchez	\$ 60.00	665
143 Bowlers	.	_	34 th	Gus Moore	\$ 55.00	646
143 X 28.00	\$4,004.0		35 th	Ryan Willis	\$ 55.00	646
Added Money	\$ 13.0		36 th	Jimmy Rickard	\$ 55.00	673
Ball Raffle	\$ 173.0		37 th	Cameron Foster	\$ 55.00	739
Optional Scratch	\$1,300.0		38 th		\$.00	
Total Prize Fund	\$ 5,490.00	J	39 th		\$.00	
			40 th		\$.00	
			41 th		\$.00	
			42 nd		\$.00	
			43 rd		\$.00	
			44 th		\$.00	

Bonwood Bowl Tournament Results Continued

		45 th	\$.00
		46 th	\$.00
		47 th		.00
		48 th	\$ \$.00
		49 th	\$.00
		50 th	\$.00
		51 th	\$.00
1st squad cut score	645	52 nd	\$.00
2 nd squad cut score	643	53 rd	\$.00
Ladies score	650	54 th	\$.00
		55 th	\$.00
		56 th	\$.00
		57 th	\$ \$.00
		58 th	\$.00
		59 th	\$.00
		60 th	\$.00
		61 th	\$.00
		Total	\$4,190.00	

143 Entries x \$2.00 = \$286.00 held for last tournament dated April 11, 2021. Total expense money held for the last tournament \$336.00. Entries \$286.00 + Xtra 50.00 c/o \$.00 = \$336.00

(\$.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament \$32.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/11/21. **\$368.00.** (\$336.00 +\$.00 +\$32.00)

300 game pot - **\$1,475.00**. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over \$1,332.00 + \$143.00= 1,475.00 Congratulations- _____ - bowled in Qualifying. **Wins \$.00**. (\$1332.00 - \$.00 = \$1,332.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Bonwood Bowl
9/20/20 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive

\$3,947.00 Carry over from Tourn. August 23, 2020 \$1,170.00 = \$10.00 X 117 entries

\$.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)

\$5,117.00 Total for next tournament

 1st
 \$ 657.00
 Ron D'Ambrosio

 2nd
 \$ 394.00
 Robert Lueloff

 3rd
 \$ 264.00
 Will Magana

Total \$1.315.00 25% Payout from 8/23/20

Entries: Men - 129 Entries Women -14 Entry